
                                              BENNETT TIGER                               2022  
                                        BASEBALL SCHEDULE                      4th Quarter 

 

#RESTORETHEROAR                                   #TFND 
11 Games            Revised 3/8/22 AD-RJ 

Please release baseball players 15 minutes prior to bus departure 

 
 
 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME Leave 
Monday March 7 Official Practice Begins HOME 2:45 pm <<<>>> 

      

S P R I N G    B R E A K    M A R C H    1 4    -    1 9 
      

Thursday March 31 Jefferson Academy Jaguars HOME 4:30 A/6:00 B <<<>>> 
      

Monday April 4 Mile High Academy Mustangs 
(Mile High Academy) 
(1733 Dad Clark Dr., Highlands Ranch, CO. 80126) 

AWAY 4:00 A 2:15 p.m. 

      
Wednesday April 13 Flatirons Academy Bison HOME 4:30 A/6:00 B <<<>>> 

      
Thursday April 14 Legacy Academy Wildcats 

(Legacy Academy) 
(1975 Legacy Cr., Elizabeth, CO. 80107) 

AWAY 4:30 A 2:30 p.m. 

      
Monday April 18 Bruce Randolph Grizzlies HOME 4:30 A/6:00 B <<<>>> 

      
Wednesday April 20 Mile High Academy Mustangs HOME 4:30 A <<<>>> 

      
Monday April 25 Bruce Randolph Grizzlies 

(Bruce Randolph High School) 
(3955 Steele St., Denver, CO. 80205) 

AWAY 4:00 A/5:30 B 2:30 p.m. 

      
Wednesday April 27 Flatirons Academy Bison 

(Jaycee Park) 
(10600 Irma Dr., Northglenn, CO. 80233) 

AWAY 4:00 A/5:30 B 2:15 p.m. 

      
Thursday April 28 Legacy Academy Wildcats HOME 4:30 A <<<>>> 

      
Monday May 9 Faith Christian Academy Eagles HOME 4:30 A/6:00 B <<<>>> 

      
Wednesday May 18 Faith Christian Academy Eagles 

(Faith Christian High School) 
(4890 Carr St., Arvada, CO. 80002) 

AWAY 4:00 A/6:00 B 2:30 p.m. 


